5/10/2018

Last Name |First Name Dept Course
Hunsche |Jay Art
McWilliams |Jim Art
Roberts Kari BT/AG
Derringer |Mike BT/AG
Gregory Sharon BT/FCS
Birkemeier |Mark Business
Thomas Peter Business
Zimmerman|Andy Business
Aerni Matt English
Alfonsi Christene |English ICW make ups
Lykins Matt English
Mann Danielle English
. American Dream Project
Phelps Bernard English English Il Help
staff staff English
Sammons |Ashley English
Assignment make-
Squance |[Clare English ups
Steffen Ryan English
Weatherwa) Amanda English
American Dream
Webb Kalinde English 318 Eng Il project help
Brown Doug HPE 21 HPE makeup
DeCello Michael HPE Gym HPE makeup




Gym

HPE

makeup

218

215

216

X Alg/Alg I

Homework Help/Test Prep

214

Alg lll/Hon Alg
Il/Geometry

Homework Help

220

212

Honors
Geometry/Alg 2

Homework Help

213

217

219

614

608

221

419

418

223

224

423

420

Physical
Science

Prepare for waves test.

412

222

AP Biology

AP Test Review

122

Vonderheid¢JD HPE
Caraballo |Fraisa Math
Cawein Gregory Math
Glaser Eddie Math
Henley Rachelle |Math
Klovekorn |Allyson Math
McCartney |Cassandra |Math
Meece John Math
Metzger Melissa Math
Newberry |Jay Math
Marston Mike Music-Inst.
Pearson T.J. Music-Voca
Dowd Allison Science
Mills Brad Science
Pasquale |Stephen Science
Raynold Julietta Science
Ruther Adriane Science
Ruther Drew Science
Schmid Scott Science
Schran Heidi Science
Yuva Jeff Science
Aerni Stephanie |Soc Stud
Baker Brooke Soc Stud
Bombholt Andrew Soc Stud

410

123




415

121

120

124

400B

114

408B

200

116

114

Al

210

117

Spa 2 and Spa
4H

Make-up work

118

Caudill Ted Soc. Stud.
Kelly Heath Soc Stud
Mahaney |Darlene Soc Stud
Tincher Marc Soc Stud
Cole Heather Spec Ed
Ellerbe Jennifer Spec Ed
Guenther |Stephanie |Spec Ed
Hamidullah |Jamillah Spec Ed
Morgan Becky Spec Ed
Oberlitner |Lori Spec Ed
YoungstromLindsay Spec Ed
Hofmann |Nadja World Lang
Lefevers |Jeannie World Lang
Mira Carolina World Lang
Sarno Maeva World Lang

115

119

Spanish , 1 anc Make up work, quizzes, tutorin

Fr 1 Fr 2 Fr 3 hoi Tutoring, and Assessments




